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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

BROWN     (4700m, 65m)
1-135 2-145 3-122 4-110 5-132 6-137 7-133 8-134 9-124 10-125

11-127 12-146 13-130 F

1. Diaz Lucas Ruiz BM18+ 97:27 10:16:18 (4) 10:24:01 (2) 10:29:14 (1) 10:39:27 (1) 10:45:51 (1) 10:52:47 (1) 11:06:18 (1) 11:12:11 (1) 11:26:32 (1) 11:33:33 (1)

01:48 (4) 07:43 (4) 05:13 (3) 10:13 (1) 06:24 (3) 06:56 (1) 13:31 (7) 05:53 (4) 14:21 (3) 07:01 (3)

11:38:52 (1) 11:43:40 (1) 11:50:36 (1) 11:51:57 (1)

05:19 (7) 04:48 (1) 06:56 (3) 01:21 (4)

2. Zamora Luis Leonardo BM18+ 114:18 10:30:20 (7) 10:37:26 (4) 10:41:37 (2) 11:14:59 (2) 11:20:11 (2) 11:29:55 (2) 11:36:20 (2) 11:41:55 (2) 11:54:01 (2) 12:00:20 (2)

04:34 (7) 07:06 (3) 04:11 (1) 33:22 (6) 05:12 (1) 09:44 (5) 06:25 (3) 05:35 (1) 12:06 (1) 06:19 (2)

12:04:33 (2) 12:10:30 (2) 12:19:01 (2) 12:20:04 (2)

04:13 (6) 05:57 (3) 08:31 (4) 01:03 (2)

3. Sufan Alaeddin BM16-17 120:54 10:22:38 (6) 10:30:28 (3) 10:38:04 (4) 11:14:57 (8) 11:20:16 (4) 11:29:57 (3) 11:36:17 (3) 11:41:59 (3) 11:54:07 (3) 12:00:24 (3)

03:27 (6) 07:50 (5) 07:36 (5) 36:53 (8) 05:19 (2) 09:41 (4) 06:20 (2) 05:42 (3) 12:08 (2) 06:17 (1)

12:04:31 (3) 12:10:27 (3) 12:19:05 (3) 12:20:05 (3)

04:07 (5) 05:56 (2) 08:38 (5) 01:00 (1)

4. Freedman Zack BM16-17 144:15 10:39:27 (9) 10:46:16 (9) 10:58:10 (9) 11:14:50 (3) 11:23:46 (3) 11:35:42 (4) 11:47:07 (5) 11:54:30 (5) 12:12:04 (4) 12:31:01 (4)

15:54 (9) 06:49 (2) 11:54 (8) 16:40 (2) 08:56 (4) 11:56 (7) 11:25 (6) 07:23 (5) 17:34 (5) 18:57 (6)

12:33:49 (4) 12:40:51 (4) 12:46:09 (4) 12:47:48 (4)

02:48 (1) 07:02 (5) 05:18 (1) 01:39 (5)

5. White Jonathan BM16-17 145:20 10:28:12 (8) 10:37:29 (7) 10:47:21 (7) 11:14:54 (4) 11:23:53 (5) 11:35:46 (5) 11:47:03 (6) 11:54:33 (6) 12:12:10 (5) 12:31:00 (5)

05:41 (8) 09:17 (6) 09:52 (7) 27:33 (4) 08:59 (5) 11:53 (6) 11:17 (5) 07:30 (6) 17:37 (6) 18:50 (5)

12:33:59 (5) 12:40:39 (5) 12:46:07 (5) 12:47:51 (5)

02:59 (2) 06:40 (4) 05:28 (2) 01:44 (6)

6. Ronald Amaya BF18+ 154:51 10:23:17 (5) 10:33:00 (5) 10:51:42 (8) 11:13:24 (5) 11:28:19 (6) 11:36:52 (7) 11:47:28 (7) 11:56:02 (7) 12:19:31 (6) 12:30:38 (6)

02:21 (5) 09:43 (7) 18:42 (9) 21:42 (3) 14:55 (7) 08:33 (3) 10:36 (4) 08:34 (7) 23:29 (7) 11:07 (4)

12:34:05 (6) 12:45:15 (6) 12:54:41 (6) 12:55:47 (6)

03:27 (3) 11:10 (6) 09:26 (6) 01:06 (3)

Calder John BM16-17 mp 10:21:16 (2) 10:27:08 (1) 10:36:46 (3) 11:13:21 (6) 11:34:14 (8) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

01:28 (2) 05:52 (1) 09:38 (6) 36:35 (7) 20:53 (8) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 12:24:55

---- ---- ----

Hostler Elijah BM18+ mp 10:21:02 (1) 10:36:15 (8) 10:41:00 (5) 11:13:32 (7) 11:27:32 (7) 11:34:37 (6) 11:40:36 (4) 11:46:13 (4) ---- 12:01:35

01:26 (1) 15:13 (9) 04:45 (2) 32:32 (5) 14:00 (6) 07:05 (2) 05:59 (1) 05:37 (2) ----

12:05:17 12:31:14 12:43:48 12:45:50

03:42 (4) 25:57 (7) 12:34 (7) 02:02 (7)

Francisco Daniel BM16-17 mp 10:21:00 (3) 10:34:04 (6) 10:41:02 (6) 11:25:59 (9) 11:51:43 (9) 12:05:15 (8) 12:35:53 (8) 12:48:20 (8) 13:03:12 (7) ----

01:32 (3) 13:04 (8) 06:58 (4) 44:57 (9) 25:44 (9) 13:32 (8) 30:38 (8) 12:27 (8) 14:52 (4) ----

---- ---- ---- 13:53:24

---- ---- ----

GREEN     (6100m, 95m)
1-124 2-134 3-133 4-137 5-141 6-138 7-122 8-121 9-135 10-139

11-126 12-143 13-146 F

Escobedo Juan GM18+ mp 10:16:14 (1) 10:34:28 (1) 11:01:57 (1) 11:29:44 (1) 11:40:19 (1) 11:57:27 (1) 12:07:27 (1) 12:42:08 (1) 12:59:53 (1) ----

03:42 (1) 18:14 (1) 27:29 (2) 27:47 (2) 10:35 (1) 17:08 (1) 10:00 (1) 34:41 (1) 17:45 (1) ----

---- ---- ---- 13:19:12

---- ---- ----

Leuck Kieran GM18+ mp 11:43:45 (3) 12:02:25 (3) ---- 12:32:20 12:48:44 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

82:25 (3) 18:40 (2) ---- 16:24 (3) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 14:14:13

---- ---- ----

Inman Joshua GM18+ mp 10:32:21 (2) 11:24:39 (2) 11:40:38 (2) 11:51:27 (2) 12:05:58 (2) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

10:52 (2) 52:18 (3) 15:59 (1) 10:49 (1) 14:31 (2) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 14:27:28

---- ---- ----

ORANGE     (4600m, 70m)
1-119 2-120 3-121 4-122 5-123 6-124 7-144 8-126 9-127 10-128

11-129 12-130 F

1. Hrouza Betty OF18+ 71:16 11:19:07 (20) 11:24:30 (14) 11:27:32 (1) 11:35:14 (1) 11:46:51 (1) 11:54:32 (1) 12:00:29 (1) 12:06:06 (1) 12:10:42 (1) 12:15:17 (1)

08:20 (20) 05:23 (8) 03:02 (1) 07:42 (6) 11:37 (4) 07:41 (1) 05:57 (1) 05:37 (6) 04:36 (5) 04:35 (1)

12:17:29 (1) 12:20:36 (1) 12:22:03 (1)

02:12 (5) 03:07 (4) 01:27 (14)

2. Pearce Cody OM16-17 86:59 10:50:39 (13) 10:54:08 (4) 11:04:15 (5) 11:10:15 (2) 11:25:37 (2) 11:42:26 (4) 11:48:32 (3) 11:53:56 (3) 11:58:09 (2) 12:05:42 (3)

06:39 (13) 03:29 (3) 10:07 (25) 06:00 (4) 15:22 (16) 16:49 (14) 06:06 (2) 05:24 (3) 04:13 (1) 07:33 (9)

12:07:29 (2) 12:09:54 (2) 12:10:59 (2)

01:47 (1) 02:25 (1) 01:05 (4)

3. Gonzalez Xakery OM16-17 88:39 10:50:51 (19) 10:54:10 (6) 11:04:23 (9) 11:10:07 (3) 11:25:45 (4) 11:42:21 (5) 11:48:48 (4) 11:53:40 (4) 11:58:15 (4) 12:05:49 (4)

07:57 (19) 03:19 (1) 10:13 (26) 05:44 (1) 15:38 (20) 16:36 (11) 06:27 (4) 04:52 (1) 04:35 (4) 07:34 (10)

12:07:38 (4) 12:10:17 (3) 12:11:33 (3)

01:49 (2) 02:39 (2) 01:16 (8)

4. Cunningham Keenyn OM16-17 88:47 10:50:37 (22) 10:54:03 (7) 11:04:18 (10) 11:10:04 (4) 11:25:40 (5) 11:42:24 (7) 11:48:37 (5) 11:53:48 (5) 11:58:14 (5) 12:05:25 (5)

08:36 (22) 03:26 (2) 10:15 (28) 05:46 (2) 15:36 (19) 16:44 (12) 06:13 (3) 05:11 (2) 04:26 (3) 07:11 (7)

12:07:20 (5) 12:09:59 (4) 12:10:48 (4)

01:55 (3) 02:39 (2) 00:49 (1)

5. Arreola Jesus OM18+ 97:48 10:20:26 (1) 10:26:03 (1) 10:37:44 (8) 10:46:31 (6) 11:01:15 (8) 11:10:10 (2) 11:19:30 (2) 11:25:06 (2) 11:31:30 (3) 11:37:24 (2)

03:57 (1) 05:37 (11) 11:41 (36) 08:47 (7) 14:44 (13) 08:55 (2) 09:20 (10) 05:36 (5) 06:24 (10) 05:54 (6)

11:41:02 (3) 11:53:05 (5) 11:54:17 (5)

03:38 (23) 12:03 (33) 01:12 (7)

6. Hernandez Diego OM18+ 99:07 10:48:24 (15) 10:53:59 (10) 11:04:13 (11) 11:10:12 (5) 11:25:47 (7) 11:41:31 (8) 11:48:29 (6) 11:56:15 (7) 12:02:54 (6) 12:10:50 (6)

07:18 (15) 05:35 (10) 10:14 (27) 05:59 (3) 15:35 (18) 15:44 (7) 06:58 (5) 07:46 (12) 06:39 (11) 07:56 (12)

12:14:18 (6) 12:18:48 (6) 12:20:13 (6)

03:28 (21) 04:30 (15) 01:25 (13)

7. Morford Carsten OM16-17 100:11 10:48:29 (22) 10:53:53 (15) 11:04:11 (14) 11:10:23 (7) 11:25:31 (10) 11:41:26 (10) 11:48:27 (8) 11:54:55 (6) 12:02:51 (7) 12:11:10 (7)

08:36 (22) 05:24 (9) 10:18 (29) 06:12 (5) 15:08 (15) 15:55 (8) 07:01 (6) 06:28 (10) 07:56 (17) 08:19 (20)

12:14:23 (7) 12:18:34 (7) 12:20:04 (7)

03:13 (16) 04:11 (12) 01:30 (16)
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8. Stroud Andrew OM18+ 103:31 10:51:24 (11) 10:55:47 (5) 11:02:58 (4) 11:17:02 (10) 11:27:49 (3) 11:43:13 (3) 11:52:56 (7) 12:02:40 (8) 12:08:53 (8) 12:19:31 (8)

06:23 (11) 04:23 (4) 07:11 (5) 14:04 (20) 10:47 (3) 15:24 (6) 09:43 (11) 09:44 (28) 06:13 (9) 10:38 (30)

12:22:16 (8) 12:27:13 (8) 12:28:32 (8)

02:45 (13) 04:57 (21) 01:19 (11)

9. Muller Anthony OM16-17 114:57 11:03:32 (10) 11:11:22 (16) 11:21:22 (13) 11:31:19 (12) 11:41:08 (6) 11:57:24 (6) 12:11:22 (9) 12:26:55 (9) 12:34:25 (9) 12:42:22 (9)

06:13 (10) 07:50 (27) 10:00 (23) 09:57 (10) 09:49 (1) 16:16 (10) 13:58 (34) 15:33 (32) 07:30 (14) 07:57 (13)

12:46:01 (9) 12:50:44 (9) 12:52:16 (9)

03:39 (24) 04:43 (16) 01:32 (19)

10. Salazar Aidan OM16-17 115:56 11:03:47 (16) 11:11:27 (19) 11:21:31 (17) 11:30:58 (13) 11:41:22 (9) 11:57:32 (9) 12:11:24 (10) 12:26:57 (10) 12:35:01 (10) 12:42:37 (10)

07:19 (16) 07:40 (26) 10:04 (24) 09:27 (9) 10:24 (2) 16:10 (9) 13:52 (33) 15:33 (32) 08:04 (20) 07:36 (11)

12:46:10 (10) 12:50:53 (10) 12:52:24 (10)

03:33 (22) 04:43 (16) 01:31 (17)

11. Portales Angel OM18+ 122:09 10:16:10 (7) 10:31:50 (27) 10:37:54 (23) 10:46:53 (16) 11:05:15 (12) 11:23:57 (11) 11:33:04 (11) 11:54:27 (21) 11:59:36 (17) 12:05:27 (14)

05:30 (7) 15:40 (36) 06:04 (2) 08:59 (8) 18:22 (22) 18:42 (25) 09:07 (7) 21:23 (36) 05:09 (7) 05:51 (4)

12:07:24 (11) 12:10:58 (11) 12:12:49 (11)

01:57 (4) 03:34 (5) 01:51 (27)

12. Mathews Grayson OM16-17 122:48 10:31:07 (2) 10:49:07 (29) 10:56:34 (25) 11:11:44 (21) 11:27:11 (17) 11:44:19 (13) 11:54:38 (12) 12:03:30 (11) 12:11:49 (11) 12:20:12 (11)

04:38 (2) 18:00 (37) 07:27 (8) 15:10 (26) 15:27 (17) 17:08 (19) 10:19 (14) 08:52 (19) 08:19 (23) 08:23 (22)

12:23:17 (13) 12:27:35 (12) 12:29:17 (12)

03:05 (15) 04:18 (13) 01:42 (22)

13. Nilsson Kira OF18+ 123:06 10:30:47 (3) 10:48:52 (30) 10:56:24 (26) 11:11:26 (24) 11:25:51 (16) 11:43:11 (12) 11:53:55 (13) 12:03:05 (12) 12:11:26 (12) 12:19:23 (12)

05:18 (3) 18:05 (38) 07:32 (10) 15:02 (25) 14:25 (10) 17:20 (21) 10:44 (15) 09:10 (24) 08:21 (24) 07:57 (13)

12:22:14 (12) 12:27:07 (13) 12:28:35 (13)

02:51 (14) 04:53 (19) 01:28 (15)

14. Sota Natalia OF18+ 124:36 10:31:04 (12) 10:49:25 (32) 10:56:59 (29) 11:12:37 (28) 11:26:17 (18) 11:44:49 (17) 11:57:12 (18) 12:04:50 (15) 12:11:53 (13) 12:19:20 (13)

06:29 (12) 18:21 (40) 07:34 (13) 15:38 (29) 13:40 (8) 18:32 (24) 12:23 (23) 07:38 (11) 07:03 (13) 07:27 (8)

12:22:43 (14) 12:27:29 (14) 12:29:11 (14)

03:23 (17) 04:46 (18) 01:42 (22)

15. Aguiar Shannon OF18+ 125:03 10:35:23 (29) 10:50:01 (35) 10:56:40 (33) 11:11:35 (29) 11:26:07 (20) 11:43:37 (16) 11:54:49 (16) 12:03:24 (14) 12:11:45 (15) 12:19:45 (16)

11:52 (29) 14:38 (35) 06:39 (3) 14:55 (24) 14:32 (12) 17:30 (22) 11:12 (21) 08:35 (17) 08:21 (24) 08:00 (15)

12:22:12 (15) 12:27:11 (16) 12:28:34 (15)

02:27 (7) 04:59 (23) 01:23 (12)

16. Osborne Colton OM16-17 125:19 10:20:02 (6) 10:27:06 (9) 10:35:40 (7) 10:46:39 (11) 11:04:33 (11) 11:43:48 (28) 11:53:32 (24) 11:59:46 (23) 12:06:38 (21) 12:12:29 (20)

05:27 (6) 07:04 (23) 08:34 (19) 10:59 (14) 17:54 (21) 39:15 (39) 09:44 (12) 06:14 (9) 06:52 (12) 05:51 (4)

12:14:59 (19) 12:18:51 (18) 12:19:54 (16)

02:30 (8) 03:52 (9) 01:03 (3)

17. Morrow Carter OM18+ 125:38 10:19:54 (4) 10:24:30 (2) 10:32:03 (2) 10:46:01 (8) 11:21:59 (25) 11:44:47 (29) 11:54:00 (26) 12:02:23 (26) 12:06:40 (22) 12:12:13 (18)

05:22 (4) 04:36 (6) 07:33 (11) 13:58 (19) 35:58 (37) 22:48 (30) 09:13 (8) 08:23 (15) 04:17 (2) 05:33 (3)

12:14:50 (18) 12:18:52 (19) 12:20:10 (17)

02:37 (10) 04:02 (11) 01:18 (10)

18. Walker Joshua OM16-17 125:41 10:35:49 (28) 10:49:32 (34) 10:56:51 (30) 11:12:08 (27) 11:26:30 (19) 11:43:31 (14) 11:54:40 (14) 12:03:48 (13) 12:11:42 (14) 12:19:58 (15)

11:28 (28) 13:43 (33) 07:19 (6) 15:17 (27) 14:22 (9) 17:01 (18) 11:09 (20) 09:08 (22) 07:54 (16) 08:16 (19)

12:23:23 (16) 12:27:44 (15) 12:30:02 (18)

03:25 (20) 04:21 (14) 02:18 (32)

19. Hoxha Dion OM16-17 125:51 10:35:55 (30) 10:49:04 (33) 10:56:35 (31) 11:13:12 (31) 11:26:41 (21) 11:43:39 (15) 11:54:43 (15) 12:04:26 (16) 12:12:12 (16) 12:20:16 (17)

11:59 (30) 13:09 (31) 07:31 (9) 16:37 (31) 13:29 (6) 16:58 (17) 11:04 (18) 09:43 (27) 07:46 (15) 08:04 (16)

12:23:40 (17) 12:27:40 (17) 12:29:47 (19)

03:24 (18) 04:00 (10) 02:07 (30)

20. Weaver Marie OF16-17 126:33 10:35:39 (35) 10:49:02 (36) 10:56:36 (35) 11:13:27 (33) 11:26:39 (22) 11:43:25 (18) 11:54:32 (17) 12:04:02 (17) 12:12:08 (18) 12:20:14 (19)

13:16 (35) 13:23 (32) 07:34 (13) 16:51 (32) 13:12 (5) 16:46 (13) 11:07 (19) 09:30 (26) 08:06 (21) 08:06 (17)

12:23:38 (20) 12:27:25 (20) 12:28:56 (20)

03:24 (18) 03:47 (7) 01:31 (17)

21. Denman Camden OM14-15 128:38 10:35:27 (40) 10:49:58 (39) 10:56:43 (36) 11:11:22 (34) 11:25:53 (23) 11:43:08 (19) 11:53:57 (19) 12:03:11 (19) 12:11:10 (19) 12:19:29 (21)

15:30 (40) 14:31 (34) 06:45 (4) 14:39 (23) 14:31 (11) 17:15 (20) 10:49 (16) 09:14 (25) 07:59 (18) 08:19 (20)

12:22:09 (21) 12:27:18 (21) 12:28:35 (21)

02:40 (12) 05:09 (26) 01:17 (9)

22. Almanza Aaron OM16-17 129:40 10:16:56 (8) 10:24:34 (11) 10:32:00 (6) 10:46:14 (14) 11:21:56 (28) 11:44:46 (31) 11:54:05 (31) 12:02:27 (28) 12:07:32 (28) 12:12:56 (23)

05:31 (8) 07:38 (25) 07:26 (7) 14:14 (22) 35:42 (35) 22:50 (31) 09:19 (9) 08:22 (14) 05:05 (6) 05:24 (2)

12:15:18 (23) 12:18:57 (22) 12:21:05 (22)

02:22 (6) 03:39 (6) 02:08 (31)

23. Sylvia Parker OM16-17 129:56 10:30:53 (26) 10:49:09 (38) 10:56:42 (37) 11:12:00 (35) 11:26:54 (24) 11:43:43 (20) 11:54:42 (20) 12:03:36 (20) 12:11:38 (20) 12:20:08 (22)

11:02 (26) 18:16 (39) 07:33 (11) 15:18 (28) 14:54 (14) 16:49 (14) 10:59 (17) 08:54 (20) 08:02 (19) 08:30 (23)

12:22:46 (22) 12:27:41 (23) 12:29:47 (23)

02:38 (11) 04:55 (20) 02:06 (29)

24. Rieves Jake OM16-17 131:27 10:31:01 (34) 10:49:22 (40) 10:57:01 (39) 11:13:30 (36) 11:27:00 (27) 11:43:50 (22) 11:55:13 (21) 12:03:42 (25) 12:11:56 (26) 12:20:04 (24)

13:14 (34) 18:21 (40) 07:39 (15) 16:29 (30) 13:30 (7) 16:50 (16) 11:23 (22) 08:29 (16) 08:14 (22) 08:08 (18)

12:22:39 (24) 12:27:37 (24) 12:29:14 (24)

02:35 (9) 04:58 (22) 01:37 (21)

25. Tapia Adolfo OM18+ 149:02 10:51:56 (33) 10:58:43 (25) 11:11:02 (28) 11:22:24 (19) 11:54:20 (32) 12:12:29 (32) 12:25:52 (32) 12:34:39 (32) 12:46:48 (31) 12:56:25 (27)

13:05 (33) 06:47 (18) 12:19 (40) 11:22 (17) 31:56 (33) 18:09 (23) 13:23 (32) 08:47 (18) 12:09 (31) 09:37 (26)

13:01:03 (25) 13:06:10 (25) 13:07:53 (25)

04:38 (29) 05:07 (24) 01:43 (25)

26. Bagdzevicius Vilius OM18+ 150:54 10:51:34 (38) 10:58:23 (28) 11:10:45 (34) 11:22:18 (23) 11:52:30 (33) 12:12:34 (33) 12:25:44 (33) 12:34:52 (33) 12:47:23 (33) 12:56:23 (29)

14:39 (38) 06:49 (19) 12:22 (41) 11:33 (18) 30:12 (31) 20:04 (27) 13:10 (30) 09:08 (22) 12:31 (33) 09:00 (24)

13:01:00 (28) 13:06:07 (26) 13:07:49 (26)

04:37 (28) 05:07 (24) 01:42 (22)

27. Mayeux Jayden OM16-17 152:39 10:58:55 (9) 11:05:45 (8) 11:17:12 (12) 11:38:33 (22) 12:05:23 (29) 12:19:49 (24) 12:32:42 (25) 12:44:44 (29) 12:59:39 (29) 13:09:24 (25)

05:39 (9) 06:50 (20) 11:27 (33) 21:21 (34) 26:50 (28) 14:26 (3) 12:53 (29) 12:02 (30) 14:55 (35) 09:45 (27)

13:15:37 (26) 13:24:45 (28) 13:25:55 (27)

06:13 (31) 09:08 (31) 01:10 (6)

28. Azua Alejandro OM16-17 153:02 10:50:02 (39) 10:54:26 (24) 11:03:19 (24) 11:23:41 (30) 11:52:35 (35) 12:12:31 (34) 12:25:47 (34) 12:34:44 (34) 12:46:54 (34) 12:56:21 (30)

15:15 (39) 04:24 (5) 08:53 (20) 20:22 (33) 28:54 (29) 19:56 (26) 13:16 (31) 08:57 (21) 12:10 (32) 09:27 (25)

13:00:57 (30) 13:06:15 (27) 13:07:49 (28)

04:36 (27) 05:18 (27) 01:34 (20)

29. Flores Valentin OM16-17 153:40 10:58:54 (14) 11:05:47 (13) 11:17:09 (15) 11:38:30 (25) 12:05:17 (30) 12:19:45 (26) 12:32:36 (29) 12:44:07 (30) 12:59:07 (30) 13:09:19 (26)

06:42 (14) 06:53 (22) 11:22 (32) 21:21 (34) 26:47 (27) 14:28 (4) 12:51 (27) 11:31 (29) 15:00 (36) 10:12 (29)

13:15:41 (27) 13:24:53 (29) 13:25:52 (29)

06:22 (32) 09:12 (32) 00:59 (2)

30. Young JuMichael OM-13 154:49 10:59:02 (18) 11:05:53 (18) 11:17:20 (20) 11:38:44 (26) 12:05:14 (31) 12:19:55 (27) 12:32:46 (30) 12:44:52 (31) 12:59:14 (32) 13:09:22 (28)

07:51 (18) 06:51 (21) 11:27 (33) 21:24 (36) 26:30 (26) 14:41 (5) 12:51 (27) 12:06 (31) 14:22 (34) 10:08 (28)

13:16:06 (29) 13:24:51 (30) 13:26:00 (30)

06:44 (34) 08:45 (30) 01:09 (5)
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31. Osorio Edgardo OM18+ 181:32 10:51:36 (36) 10:58:14 (26) 11:10:49 (32) 11:21:58 (20) 11:53:58 (34) 12:16:29 (35) 12:31:38 (35) 12:51:10 (35) 13:00:43 (35) 13:23:58 (31)

13:42 (36) 06:38 (17) 12:35 (42) 11:09 (15) 32:00 (34) 22:31 (29) 15:09 (36) 19:32 (35) 09:33 (29) 23:15 (32)

13:28:18 (31) 13:36:24 (31) 13:39:26 (31)

04:20 (26) 08:06 (28) 03:02 (34)

32. Munoz Daniela OF18+ 186:39 10:52:33 (41) 11:00:52 (37) 11:11:22 (38) 11:22:38 (32) 11:53:49 (36) 12:17:17 (36) 12:31:41 (36) 12:51:07 (36) 13:01:03 (36) 13:24:27 (32)

19:42 (41) 08:19 (28) 10:30 (30) 11:16 (16) 31:11 (32) 23:28 (33) 14:24 (35) 19:26 (34) 09:56 (30) 23:24 (33)

13:28:25 (32) 13:36:36 (32) 13:39:30 (32)

03:58 (25) 08:11 (29) 02:54 (33)

Krygier Briana OF18+ dnf 11:12:46 (37) 11:44:00 (42) 11:55:37 (42) 12:17:44 (40) 13:15:10 (40) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

14:20 (37) 31:14 (44) 11:37 (35) 22:07 (37) 57:26 (40) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 10:58:26

---- ----

Edwards Emily OF18+ mp ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:32:18 ---- ---- 12:02:01

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

12:07:58 ---- 12:27:46

05:57 (30) ----

Sanchez Alejandro OM18+ mp 11:28:21 (43) 11:57:15 (43) 12:06:54 (43) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

56:39 (43) 28:54 (42) 09:39 (22) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 12:33:59

---- ----

Duran Jose Luis OM18+ mp 11:27:52 (44) 11:57:06 (44) 12:06:29 (44) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

57:10 (44) 29:14 (43) 09:23 (21) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 12:34:01

---- ----

Garza Anthony OM18+ mp 10:19:58 (5) 10:24:38 (3) 10:32:18 (3) 10:46:25 (9) 11:22:14 (26) 11:45:06 (30) 11:54:53 (28) 12:02:46 (27) 12:08:04 (25) ----

05:24 (5) 04:40 (7) 07:40 (16) 14:07 (21) 35:49 (36) 22:52 (32) 09:47 (13) 07:53 (13) 05:18 (8) ----

12:16:17 12:20:04 12:21:52

03:47 (7) 01:48 (26)

Zuniga Magnus OM16-17 mp 11:07:34 (31) 11:19:39 (31) 11:39:39 (40) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

12:09 (31) 12:05 (30) 20:00 (44) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 13:12:49

---- ----

Nunez Julian OM18+ mp 10:55:31 (17) 11:01:20 (12) 11:13:03 (16) 11:23:36 (15) 11:44:49 (13) 12:13:14 (21) 12:25:42 (22) 12:31:17 (18) 12:40:33 (23) ----

07:26 (17) 05:49 (14) 11:43 (37) 10:33 (13) 21:13 (23) 28:25 (36) 12:28 (24) 05:35 (4) 09:16 (27) ----

---- ---- 13:13:41

---- ----

Nelson Logan OM18+ mp 10:55:32 (21) 11:01:16 (17) 11:13:09 (19) 11:23:27 (17) 11:44:53 (14) 12:13:07 (23) 12:25:40 (23) 12:31:23 (22) 12:40:19 (24) ----

08:31 (21) 05:44 (12) 11:53 (38) 10:18 (12) 21:26 (25) 28:14 (34) 12:33 (25) 05:43 (7) 08:56 (26) ----

---- ---- 13:13:41

---- ----

Tubbs Billy OM18+ mp 10:55:34 (24) 11:01:19 (20) 11:13:14 (22) 11:23:29 (18) 11:44:47 (15) 12:13:04 (25) 12:25:38 (27) 12:31:28 (24) 12:40:54 (27) ----

09:25 (24) 05:45 (13) 11:55 (39) 10:15 (11) 21:18 (24) 28:17 (35) 12:34 (26) 05:50 (8) 09:26 (28) ----

---- ---- 13:13:49

---- ----

Koza Matthew OM18+ mp 10:58:52 (42) 11:06:18 (41) 11:16:53 (41) 11:42:16 (39) 12:11:43 (37) 12:33:26 (37) ---- ---- ---- ----

29:14 (42) 07:26 (24) 10:35 (31) 25:23 (38) 29:27 (30) 21:43 (28) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 12:57:49

---- ----

Rengifo Daniel OM18+ mp 10:01:12 (25) 10:10:02 (22) 10:22:40 (27) ---- ---- 11:06:16 11:32:05 ---- 11:43:59 12:01:15

09:29 (25) 08:50 (29) 12:38 (43) ---- ---- 25:49 (37) ---- 17:16 (31)

12:07:44 12:19:51 12:21:56

06:29 (33) 12:07 (34) 02:05 (28)

Juan Estrada OM18+ mp 11:01:42 (27) 11:07:58 (21) 11:16:11 (18) 12:00:47 (37) 12:51:14 (38) 13:28:32 (38) ---- ---- ---- ----

11:23 (27) 06:16 (15) 08:13 (17) 44:36 (40) 50:27 (39) 37:18 (37) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 13:53:26

---- ----

Gossett Zachary OM16-17 mp 11:01:37 (32) 11:07:53 (23) 11:16:10 (21) 12:00:42 (38) 12:50:56 (39) 13:29:03 (39) ---- ---- ---- ----

12:21 (32) 06:16 (15) 08:17 (18) 44:32 (39) 50:14 (38) 38:07 (38) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 13:53:34

---- ----

RED     (7300m, 130m)
1-125 2-139 3-136 4-122 5-147 6-142 7-133 8-134 9-140 10-143

11-146 F

1. Serov Ilia RM18+ 62:09 11:27:24 (1) 11:32:20 (1) 11:39:48 (2) 11:43:57 (1) 11:47:55 (1) 11:59:31 (1) 12:09:52 (1) 12:13:28 (1) 12:16:42 (1) 12:21:11 (1)

02:29 (1) 04:56 (1) 07:28 (11) 04:09 (1) 03:58 (1) 11:36 (1) 10:21 (1) 03:36 (2) 03:14 (1) 04:29 (1)

12:23:52 (1) 12:27:04 (1)

02:41 (2) 03:12 (1)

2. Wilkinson Dennis RM18+ 69:34 11:18:30 (2) 11:23:37 (2) 11:30:31 (1) 11:35:10 (2) 11:39:28 (2) 11:55:59 (2) 12:06:44 (2) 12:10:04 (2) 12:14:03 (2) 12:19:37 (2)

02:34 (2) 05:07 (2) 06:54 (10) 04:39 (2) 04:18 (2) 16:31 (3) 10:45 (2) 03:20 (1) 03:59 (2) 05:34 (2)

12:22:07 (2) 12:25:30 (2)

02:30 (1) 03:23 (2)

3. Hrouza Jan RM18+ 85:43 10:42:01 (3) 10:49:52 (3) 10:55:57 (3) 11:00:48 (3) 11:07:04 (3) 11:24:56 (3) 11:40:22 (3) 11:44:41 (3) 11:49:09 (3) 11:56:06 (3)

03:14 (3) 07:51 (4) 06:05 (5) 04:51 (3) 06:16 (9) 17:52 (4) 15:26 (3) 04:19 (3) 04:28 (5) 06:57 (4)

11:59:24 (3) 12:04:30 (3)

03:18 (3) 05:06 (10)

4. Santos Roberto de los RM18+ 95:14 10:34:07 (9) 10:40:57 (4) 10:52:20 (9) 10:59:17 (9) 11:05:09 (9) 11:21:05 (4) 11:40:42 (4) 11:45:22 (4) 11:50:06 (4) 11:57:05 (4)

